Gran Fondo
Place Bib
1 610
2 617
3 619
4 621
5 603
6 627
7 628
8 624
9 606
10 618
11 626
12 611
13 601
14 616
15 600
16 625
17 613
18 612
19 620
20 607
21 631
22 609
23 614
24 629
25 604
26 605
27 602
28 630
29 623

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Time

3:04:37
3:06:33
3:14:37
3:15:11
3:15:52
3:17:31
3:18:13
3:25:25
3:27:37
3:29:49
3:31:04
3:32:57
3:35:59
3:36:20
3:36:22
3:37:01
3:37:10
3:37:26
3:38:25
3:39:09
3:45:19
3:50:37
3:52:47
4:08:43
4:11:17
4:22:38
4:25:03
4:27:37
5:24:26

2018 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 3: Cutaway Mad River RR

cutauwmy.

App Gap, Vermont - September 2, 2018

64.7 miles

First Name
Philip
Matan
Alex
James
Tor
Komsta
Alex

Ann
Michael
Christopher
Brian
Tom
Sarah
Jonathan
Dee
Tony
Maxon
Kevin
David
Alain
Steve
Karen
Sylvie
Andy
Hethba
Mike
Victor
Jen
Elaine

21.03 mph

Last Name
Mason
Sopher
Welsh
Willsey
Dworshak
Woijtek
Weberg
McDonald
Gretkowski
Tweed
Conchieri
Moody
Chubb Sauvayre
Sopher
Barbic
Settel

Quas
O'Brien
White
Guimond
Vanderzwan
Marshal
Sanschagrin
Pearce
Fatnassi
Goodrich
Cillis
Tillman
Woodward

)
/J elocity

30 starters

Team
Unattached
lickskillet racing
Unattached
1K2GO SPORTS
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached

1K2GO SPORTS
CRCA / Team VESELKA
Lickskillet Racing
1K2GO SPORTS

Unattached
Unattached
1K2GO SPORTS
Independant

Unattached
Independant

Unattached
Unattached
Cape cod racing

Imnrn
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